Lamp Type ANSI
Rated
Voltages
(V)
Power
Consumption
(W)
Outside Dimension Focal
Distande
(mm)
Beam
Angle
(?)
Color
Temp
(K)
Avg
Life
(H)
Fig.No. Ref Dia
(A)
MOL
(B)
JDR 110V50WB/NK 　 110 50 50.0 60.0 3800 10 3000 2000 1
JDR 110V50WB/MK 　 110 50 50.0 60.0 1800 20 3000 2000 1
JDR 110V50WB/WK 　 110 50 50.0 60.0 800 35 3000 2000 1
JDR 110V75WB/NK 　 110 75 50.0 60.0 5900 10 3000 2000 1
JDR 110V75WB/MK 　 110 75 50.0 60.0 3200 20 3000 2000 1
JDR 110V75WB/WK 　 110 75 50.0 60.0 1500 35 3000 2000 1
JDR 110V50WP/WK* 　 110 50 50.0 60.0 500 35 2800 2000 1
JDR 110V75WP/WK* 　 110 75 50.0 60.0 900 35 2800 2000 1
*Neodymium
Lamp Type ANSI
Rated
Voltages
(V)
Power
Consumption
(W)
Outside Dimension Focal
Distande
(mm)
Beam
Angle
(?)
Color
Temp
(K)
Avg
Life
(H)
Fig.No. Ref Dia
(A)
MOL
(B)
JDR 110V40WB/NK 　 110 40 50.0 60.0 3800 10 3000 2000 1
JDR 110V40WB/MK 　 110 40 50.0 60.0 1800 20 3000 2000 1
JDR 110V40WB/WK 　 110 40 50.0 60.0 800 35 3000 2000 1
JDR 110V65WB/NK 　 110 65 50.0 60.0 5900 10 3000 2000 1
JDR 110V65WB/MK 　 110 65 50.0 60.0 3200 20 3000 2000 1
JDR 110V65WB/WK 　 110 65 50.0 77.0 1500 35 3000 2000 1
User
新建印章